
Tender No.: TEQIP/500415/17-18    Date: 23.03.2018 

 

Corrigendum-I 

 

Ref  No.: NIT No. TEQIP/500415/17-18, (Dated: 23.03.2018)  Date: 21.05.2018 

 

Subject: Extension of date for submission of Bids for Supply and Installation of Single Stage 

Compressors (HP-5KW-3.7 Tank- LTR-150) 

 

1. Revised date & time for submission of tenders 20.04.2018, 06.06.2018 at 01:00 P.M.   

2. Revised date & time of opening of tenders 20.04.2018, 06.06.2018 at 04:00 P.M. 

 

All other terms & conditions and contents remain same. 

 

 

Deputy Registrar 






